 SC820
Fully Integrated Current Sensor IC
Copyright © 2017, Senko Micro Electronics co., Ltd                                                                                                                                                                 Senko Micro 1
Description
The SENKO SC820 provides economical and precise
solutions for AC or DC current sensing in industrial,
commercial, and communications systems. The device
package allows for easy implementation by the customer.

SC820
Reserved September 2017
Copyright © 2017, Senko Micro Electronics co., Ltd                                                                                                                                                                 Senko Micro 2
Order information
Part Number Pin Define Temp. Range Packaging IP (A) Sens @ VCC=5V (mv/A)
SC820RFT-10B5
820
F (-40~125℃)
T
(Reel, 1500
pieces/reel)
10 85
SC820RFT-12B5 12.5 56
SC820RFT-25B5 25 28
SC820RFT-30B5 30 66
SC820RFT-65B5 65 30.75
SC820NFT-65U5 65 61.5
SC820NFT-30B5
820N
30 66
SC820NFT-65B5 65 30.75
*Any custom requirement, email to fae@senkomicro.com
Mark Description
                S
  C 820 B S